

D-Bot Parts List

4x Nema17 Motors

2x 8mm rod 320mm

2x 8mm rod 350mm

2x 12mm rod 350mm

1x E3D Hotend

1x MK3 Heatbed (+ 100K thermistor if this isn't included)

1x 12V 360W LED Power supply

4x M3 Nylon Washers

1X Borosilicate glass plate 213x200

4x Binder clips

6x Springs 4x6x12mm (may be shorter)

5x 30x30 T-slot nuts M5

1x MK8 drive gear 1.75mm 5mm shaft

2x GT2 belt

2x GT2 pulley

5x 623ZZ Bearing

100x DIN439 M3 nuts

6x LM8UU Linear bearing

4x LM12UU Linear bearing

1x 1M PTFE 4x2mm tube

1x 280mm M8 rod (300mm works when you drill a hole in the top part)

1x Ramps 1.4 + 4x stepper driver kit

3x Mini microswitch SPDT

+ M2, M3, M4, M5 screws in different sizes and 1x M6 nut

